v: 2.1IEC
61850
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
Industrial Protocol Gateway
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS

ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model Name Description
PG5916A-6SFP Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, DB9, 24-48 VDC
PG5916A-6SFP-TB Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, TB5, 24-48 VDC
PG5916A-6SFP-Sis Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, Isolation, 24-48 VDC
PG5908A-6SFP Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, DB9, 24-48 VDC
PG5908A-6SFP-TB Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, TB5, 24-48 VDC
PG5908A-6SFP-Sis Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, Isolation, 24-48 VDC
PG5916A-6SFP-HV Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP, DB9, 100-240VAC/100-370VDC
PG5916A-6SFP-TB-HV Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, TB5, 100-240VAC/100-370VDC
PG5916A-6SFP-Sis-HV Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP, Isolated, 100-240VAC/100-370VDC
PG5908A-6SFP-HV Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, DB9, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
PG5908A-6SFP-TB-HV Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP slot, TB5, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
PG5908A-6SFP-Sis-HV Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) SFP, Isolated, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
PG5916A Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9, 24-48 VDC
PG5916A-TB Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5, 24-48 VDC
PG5916A-Sis Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolation, 24-48 VDC
PG5908A Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9, 24-48 VDC
PG5908A-TB Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5, 24-48 VDC
PG5908A-8P-Sis Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolation, 24-48 VDC
PG5916A-HV Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
PG5916A-TB-HV Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
PG5916A-Sis-HV Ind. 16 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolated,100-240VAC/100-370VDC
PG5908A-HV Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, DB9, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
PG5908A-TB-HV Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, TB5, 100-240VAC/ 100-370VDC
PG5908A-Sis-HV Ind. 8 Port Protocol Gateway, 10/100BASE-T(X) RJ45, Isolation, 100-240VAC/100-370VDC
IEC 61000-4-11 DIP AC Power Port
30% reduction (Voltage Dips), 1
period